Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 17

PlatzNR
108
205
408
414
104
304
1312
412
711
10 110
11 309
12 911
13 1202
14 705
15 311
16 111
17 415
18 701
19 1110
20 809
21 605
22 301
23 1601
24 213
25 1106
26 803
27 1502
28 202
29 508
30 409
31 1105
32 302
33 1103
34 902
35 403
36 1302
37 507
38 212
39 101
40 1108
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Name
PaBmann,Dirk
Randow,Klaus
Lazicic,Deni
Uhl,Bernd
Hussong,Jorg
Fuhrer ,Martin
Riede,Clemens
Seidel,Rainer
Becker,Friedrich
Pullig,Winfried
Buchenau,Arno
Stroppel,Jorg
Klingl,Gerhardt
Nagel,Carola
Crawley,Martin
Saglam,Yahya

De Cosmo,Silvio
Breuninger,Christian
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Dielmann,Ralf
Krebs,Erich
Bechel,Walter
Bannasch,Peter
Volz,Anna
Jordan,Roland
Heene,Sascha
Corell,Richard
Glass,Timo
Maus,Egon
Lehmann,Martin
Trossin,Tilmann
Rommel ,Bernd
Kotschner,Glinther
Kolbenschlag,Jan
Dauber,Martin
Braun,Sebastian
Lindermeier,Helmut
Lotz,Oliver
Dollan,Lutz
Criens,Volker
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6365
14522
5831
15048
15029
17281
3449
5655
12344
17654
5475
4374
14143
16318
3239
14010
8620
3229
6446
4295
7457
18094
18048
9546
17931
4212
9415
8319
13507
8305
15477
16446
15411
11253
9112
16133
13014
3970
12819
1966
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1273
1210
1166
1157
1156
1152
1149
1131
1122
1103
1095
1093
1087
1087
1079
1077
1077
1076
1074
1073
1065
1064
1061
1060
1054
1053
1046
1039
1039
1038
1031
1027
1027
1023
1012
1008
1001

992

986

983

G
64
153
56
149
148
177
30
60
119
196
53
34
146
162
35
149
88
31
61
48
76
191
164
91
187
43
85
83
150
79
179
183
159
113
85
170
138
38
129
22
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23
5
17
21
25
2
10
10
32
5
3
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16
5
28
15
2
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16
12
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12
25
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36
30
25
13
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2
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509
903
402
904
907
107
305
811
910
1003
506
806
411
1403
1205
211
1506
1210
704
1308
703
109
1410
503
1102
206
805
1107
112
1104
505
1207
201
404
1509
1001
204
1209
405
1605

Name
Mazuran,Elmar
Kolbenschlag,Laurin
Déafler,Harald
Kratzert,Kay
Porath,Lothar
Krotzsch,Ekkehard
Spann,Joachim
Gellert,Walter
Schwab,Ridiger
Scheler,Dieter
Hornbrook,Mike
Anger,Heinz
Richter,Candy
Reinke,Heike
Randishofer,Kurt
Feldwieser,Wolfgang
Rupp,Oswin
Hertwig,Rico
Maisch,Rolf
Gaupp,Franz
Frank,Ulrich
Pullig,Angelika
Rieger,Andreas
Ehlerding ,Joachim
Funk,Hermann
Riedel,Gerhard
Ettling,Armin
Fieger,Georg
Spath,Robby
Lingg ,Herbert
Haninger,Mattihas
Weibel,Oliver
Brkan,Tomislav
Engler,Jirgen
Volz,Jutta
Heyd,Albrecht
Mohle,Yannick
Falk,Steffen
Flock,Alfred
Hehnke,Jan
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15711
13745
8802
11722
11677
9653
12528
3835
12461
7665
3831
10530
11478
7651
13375
2861
9496
13222
5666
16037
7537
7526
13143
8433
14039
15784
12063
2780
7390
8312
15573
8243
2744
4557
8182
6356
4536
11764
7226
5357
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981
981
978
976
973
965
963
958
958
958
957
957
956
956
955
953
949
944
944
943
942
940
938
937
935
928
927
926
923
923
916
915
914
911
909
908
907
904
903
892
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132

86
114
111
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133
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120
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145
168
127
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1305
1504
1505
1512
1303
708
610
1408
1406
203
310
209
1604
413
1109
1009
1301
1310
1101
804
307
807
1005
603
709
1405
1006
909
706
306
606
702
308
501
802
502
1309
602
303
1201

Name

Spann ,Alexander
Kahler,Erwin
Reiter,Frank
Ferch,Silvia
Ddbele,Klaus
Schneider,Anton
Jager,Christian
Welteroth,Antje
Spielmann,lrene
Mack,Christoph
Fieger,Georg
Weidner,Manuela
Baumann,Hans
Straubinger ,Robert
Kirsch,Michael
Drexler,Heinz
Bechel ,Heidi
Fieger,Georg
Bau,Thomas
Demmer,Joachim
Philipp,Ewald
Michalowski,Heinz
Scholling,Werner
Haslinger,Wolfgang
Wielage,Frank
Savelsberg,Jochen
Schubert,Jens
PraBing,Christian
Paul,Norbert
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Salamon, Dr,Georg
Eder ,Stefan
Mehlin,Reiner
Becker,Hans-Georg
Walther,Bjorn
Biester,Stefan
Criens,Volker
Galler,Bernd
Weiss,Christian
Block,Manfred
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29
103
165
35
136
63
32
129
67
158

70
123
116

94

94
151

43

53
147

38
109
141

72
151
114
108

72
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87

74

60

55
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78
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46
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115
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121
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123
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801
1603
812
1304
1002
1004
908
1008
1602
1402
1111
1508
1407
1501
1401
1404
1606
102
707
604
808
1612
1607
905
1203
901
504
710
1608
1611
1507
1311
1610
906
1409
1208
207
210
401
1307

Name

Jabs,Uwe
Bauer,Dieter
Florian,Lieberknecht
Sautter ,Hans-Peter
Hansler,Jurgen
Schmied,Roland
Porath,Marcel
Stelzer,Klaus
Basche,Michael
Lange,Christian
Rauber ,Roland
Busalt,Hans
Weller,Janette
Brick,Jirgen
Groh,Ursula
Roth,Horst
Heilmann,Peter
Eder,Hansi
Reimann,Uwe
John,Hans-Joachim
Schmidt,Patrick
Zebisch,Peter
Kobernick,Gerhardt
Kratzert,Matthias
Klopprogge,Matthias
Dollan ,Oliver
GroBel,Stephan
Wohlfahrt,Heinz
Loidold,Karl
Merklein,Peter
Witzl,Wolfgang
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Menzel,Detlef
Kratzert,Nico
Zwiefelhofer,Birgit
Wieler,Gerd
Schwaderer,Michael
Selleneit,Peter
Ahlig,Andreas
Crawley,Martin
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14178
7506
828
5791
6582
12310
8197
13845
9753
6497
2430
6475
4854
12925
8002
10273
3951
8641
7014
3109
6064
7575
5298
5263
9011
6756
5956
6689
5198
2966
6659
2204
5857
2180
7945
9290
11366
2128
1415
5605
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144
83
13
66
75
129
91
152
114
82
33
53
52
150
87
110
36
89
81
39
62
67
59
62
95
78
72
75
60
32
80
20
66
23
89
120
133
21
16
67
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161
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810
608
1609
410
1007
607
1510
105
1206
1306
1313

Name
Levermann,Markus
Sorg ,Manfred
Maus,Jiirgen
Maier,Timo
Schwarzmaier,Melitta
Schmidt,Marcus
Sauter,Karl-Friedrich
Jansen,Sabine
Reinhardt,Christa
Buchner,Simon
Kirsch,Michael
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673
635
627
624
574
522
434
404
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